
3. Hürtgenwalder MTB-4-Stunden-Rennen
HÜRTGENWALD » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITRDTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌2ER-TEAMS   OVERALL-RANKING

04:12:1318Sport en Moedig Genk / RSV D1985MIEßEN, ChristianGER19850520(1198)1

04:04:3017Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER / T1996BUSCHMANS, LucaGER19960311(1188)2

04:05:0717BSV Profil Hürtgenwald/Firebik1998HÄUSER, PaulGER19981210(1196)3

04:17:5617RSK Team1995NYSSEN, KevinBEL19951213(1222)4

04:00:2516Beinarbeiter1976BREUER, Thorsten(1150)5

04:06:0416Vennbike / ESG-Trailgötter1986BARTH, Till(1193)6

04:07:5716Neffgen / Esser1972NEFFGEN, MartinGER19720927(1186)7

04:12:2416Zens&Friends Racingteam1975WARDENSKI , Max(1141)8

04:13:2116Hilgers / Greimers1984HILGERS, MichaelBEL19841214(1216)9

04:14:2816Firebike-Drössiger1961HOVEN, Hans-JürgenGER19610702(1168)10

04:14:4716Canyon meets Centurion1988HOLLENDUNG, KatrinGER19880309(1164)11

04:02:5115Team Maximum1970FISCHER , MarkusGER19701118(1156)12

04:04:3715Laimisch Rider1997MÜLLER, Aaron(1166)13

04:05:0715THOMAX Racing Team1984PELTZER, Max(1176)14

04:06:13152 Rad Hendrix Racing Team1984BRUS, Patrick(1148)15

04:06:1615Team Northwave 24h1979NASHEUER, Johannes(1200)16

04:07:2815Rockers Racing 1001969OSTERHAUS, FrankGER19940621(1159)17

04:09:0415Team Mudcatcher1986HIDEG, DominikGER19860120(1173)18

04:13:1215Equipo Bomberos1974RITZERFELD, ReneGER19741106(1184)19

04:03:4214Reiner&Manfred1969KAUS, Manfred(1212)20

04:05:5414Eifelrausch1980GOSLAR, Arne(1226)21

04:10:1814Team Ü80 Rureifel1963WIRTZ, Stephan(1182)22

04:01:5213bike-components I1982EICHLER, Markus(1154)23

04:03:4513HaPe-Bikes1984HÄNSEL, Marco(1224)24

04:08:5513Team Merken 11974DIENSTKNECHT, Thorsten(1161)25

04:08:5813Bräunungsöl1985ÖHL, Fabian(1145)26

04:09:0113Rursee Biker1988SCHÜTT, DanielaGER19880408(1208)27

04:12:3313BFAC1974HANSCHE, Markus(1143)28

04:19:3713Team Rothaus1976MERTENS, Wolfgang(1206)29

04:21:2613Reinartz / Kaiser1984REINARTZ, Pätrick(1218)30

04:05:5412RRC Düren-Merken1964SILBERER , UdoGER19640624(1204)31

04:06:0112Staubwolke1988VAN DER BEEK , Matthias(1214)32

04:11:2712Mohren-Maus1963MOHREN, Harald(1305)33

04:03:5811Brösje 21963BRAUN, Peter(1152)34

04:22:296Texas 4 Fun1979PAAPE, Christian(1202)35

6Luxem / Schmalenbach1974SCHMALENBACH , Stefan(1135)DNF
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3. Hürtgenwalder MTB-4-Stunden-Rennen
HÜRTGENWALD » SAMSTAG, 17. SEPTEMBER 2016

ZEITRDTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌2ER-TEAMS   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

HERREN / JUNIOREN U19

04:12:1318Sport en Moedig Genk / RSV D1985MIEßEN, ChristianGER19850520(1198)1

04:04:3017Team FIREBIKE-DRÖSSIGER / T1996BUSCHMANS, LucaGER19960311(1188)2

04:05:0717BSV Profil Hürtgenwald/Firebik1998HÄUSER, PaulGER19981210(1196)3

04:17:5617RSK Team1995NYSSEN, KevinBEL19951213(1222)4

04:06:0416Vennbike / ESG-Trailgötter1986BARTH, Till(1193)5

04:12:2416Zens&Friends Racingteam1975WARDENSKI , Max(1141)6

04:13:2116Hilgers / Greimers1984HILGERS, MichaelBEL19841214(1216)7

04:04:3715Laimisch Rider1997MÜLLER, Aaron(1166)8

04:05:0715THOMAX Racing Team1984PELTZER, Max(1176)9

04:06:13152 Rad Hendrix Racing Team1984BRUS, Patrick(1148)10

04:09:0415Team Mudcatcher1986HIDEG, DominikGER19860120(1173)11

04:05:5414Eifelrausch1980GOSLAR, Arne(1226)12

04:01:5213bike-components I1982EICHLER, Markus(1154)13

04:03:4513HaPe-Bikes1984HÄNSEL, Marco(1224)14

04:08:5813Bräunungsöl1985ÖHL, Fabian(1145)15

04:21:2613Reinartz / Kaiser1984REINARTZ, Pätrick(1218)16

04:06:0112Staubwolke1988VAN DER BEEK , Matthias(1214)17

Luxem / Schmalenbach1974SCHMALENBACH , Stefan(1135)DNF

Ü 80

04:00:2516Beinarbeiter1976BREUER, Thorsten(1150)1

04:07:5716Neffgen / Esser1972NEFFGEN, MartinGER19720927(1186)2

04:14:2816Firebike-Drössiger1961HOVEN, Hans-JürgenGER19610702(1168)3

04:02:5115Team Maximum1970FISCHER , MarkusGER19701118(1156)4

04:07:2815Rockers Racing 1001969OSTERHAUS, FrankGER19940621(1159)5

04:13:1215Equipo Bomberos1974RITZERFELD, ReneGER19741106(1184)6

04:03:4214Reiner&Manfred1969KAUS, Manfred(1212)7

04:10:1814Team Ü80 Rureifel1963WIRTZ, Stephan(1182)8

04:08:5513Team Merken 11974DIENSTKNECHT, Thorsten(1161)9

04:12:3313BFAC1974HANSCHE, Markus(1143)10

04:19:3713Team Rothaus1976MERTENS, Wolfgang(1206)11

04:05:5412RRC Düren-Merken1964SILBERER , UdoGER19640624(1204)12

04:11:2712Mohren-Maus1963MOHREN, Harald(1305)13

04:03:5811Brösje 21963BRAUN, Peter(1152)14

04:22:296Texas 4 Fun1979PAAPE, Christian(1202)15

MIXED

04:14:4716Canyon meets Centurion1988HOLLENDUNG, KatrinGER19880309(1164)1

04:06:1615Team Northwave 24h1979NASHEUER, Johannes(1200)2

04:09:0113Rursee Biker1988SCHÜTT, DanielaGER19880408(1208)3
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